Maryland Casino
Slot Machine Revenue

# OF
SLOTS

Total August 2023

TOTAL
FY2024 TO DATE

MGM National Harbor

August 2023

MGM National Harbor
FY2024 to date

Live! Casino & Hotel

August 2023

2,301

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2024 to date

Horseshoe
August 2023

Horseshoe Casino
FY2024 to date

Hollywood Casino
August 2023

Hollywood Casino
FY2024 to date

Ocean Downs Casino
August 2023
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Ocean Downs Casino
FY2024 to date

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
August 2023
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Rocky Gap Casino Resort
FY2024 to date
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Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes.
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August 2023 Casino Revenue Worksheet — SLOT MACHINES

WIN PER
UNIT

EDUCATION
TRUST

HORSE
RACING

LOCAL ML&G Small, Minority,
IMPACT OPERATIONAL Women Business
GRANTS EXPENSES /Commerce

CASINO
SHARE

S
N
I I

$549.07

$330.05

$244.07

$290.85

$329.04

$247.60

$109,092,792.32 $41,284,345.46 $7,644,876.71 $6,007,553.58 $1,089,065.41 $1,638,254.38 $51,428,696.78
$226,134,810.45 $85,430,386.08 $15,851,381.52 $12,456,921.07 $2,256,471.47 $3,396,898.76 $106,742,751.55
41% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 44%
$39,230,149.72 $16,107,129.82 $2,748,996.62 $2,160,223.69 $391,660.15 $589,093.61 $17,233,045.83
$80,906,529.38 $33,216,711.63 $5,669,165.67 $4,454,933.44 $807,796.72 $1,214,866.52 $35,543,055.40
36% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 49%
$39,516,422.92 $14,264,030.80 $2,770,385.00 $2,177,168.06 $394,223.02 $593,687.55 $19,316,928.49
$83,516,164.89 $30,189,288.03 $5,859,850.29 $4,605,583.51 $832,113.04 $1,255,791.09 $40,773,538.93
38% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 47%
$10,674,971.66 $4,059,124.55 $747,556.04 $587,397.24 $106,681.27 $160,193.02 $5,014,019.54
$21,277,699.11 $8,091,798.05 $1,490,172.07 $1,170,925.13 $212,614.06 $319,328.40 $9,992,861.40
43% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 42%
$6,056,489.06 $2,606,450.01 $424,244.34 $333,364.77 $60,500.42 $90,911.80 $2,541,017.72
$12,355,485.00 $5,316,210.31 $865,334.18 $679,951.88 $123,454.79 $185,432.32 $5,185,101.52
32% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 53%
$8,842,625.08 $2,833,689.01 $619,393.20 $486,708.33 $88,335.25 $132,730.36 $4,681,768.93
$17,971,028.83 $5,758,129.20 $1,258,720.32 $989,071.75 $179,544.01 $269,731.72 $9,515,831.83
27% 7.0% 5.50% 1% 1.50% 58%
$4,772,133.88 $1,413,921.27 $334,301.51 $262,691.49 $47,665.30 $71,638.04 $2,641,916.27
$10,107,903.24 $2,858,248.86 $708,138.99 $556,455.36 $100,948.85 $151,748.71 $5,732,362.47

Therefore, dollar amounts may differ from statutory percentages.




Maryland Casino

Table Game Revenue

TOTAL August 2023

TOTAL FY2024 Year to Date ‘ ‘

I

MGM National Harbor
August 2023

August 2023 Casino Revenue Worksheet — TABLE GAMES

NUMBER
NUMBER OF NON.

OF BANKED BANKED

NON-
BANKED TABLES WPT
TABLES BANKED TABLES WPT

TABLES

MGM National Harbor
FY2024 TO DATE

BANKED
TABLES

$48,051,539.86

NON-BANKED

TABLES

$4,254,358.00

$52,305,897.86

EDUCATION
TRUST
FUND

$7,845,884.69

LOCAL

JURISDICTIONS

$2,615,294.88

CASINO
SHARE

$41,844,718.29

$101,369,759.19

$26,814,776.70

$8,217,208.00

$2,333,952.00

$109,586,967.19

$29,148,728.70

$16,438,045.09

$4,372,309.31

$5,479,348.34

$1,457,436.43

$87,669,573.76

$23,318,982.96

Live! Casino & Hotel
August 2023

$55,316,497.86

$4,307,940.00

$59,624,437.86

$8,943,665.68

$2,981,221.89

$47,699,550.29

129 50

$3,526.31 $935.23

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2024 TO DATE

$14,101,702.17

$1,449,604.00

$15,551,306.17

$2,332,695.93

$777,565.30

$12,441,044.94

Horseshoe Casino
August 2023

$31,386,734.11

$2,908,921.00

$34,295,655.11

$5,144,348.27

$1,714,782.75

$27,436,524.09

99 23 $1,429.77 $482.69

Horseshoe Casino
FY2024 TO DATE

Hollywood Casino
August 2023

13 6 $2,286.59 $680.88

Hollywood Casino
FY2024 TO DATE

H

Rocky Gap Casino Resort

August 2023

16 0 $1,222.19 $0.00

Rocky Gap Casino Resort

FY2024 TO DATE

Ocean Downs Casino
August 2023

19 0 $2,070.28 $0.00

Ocean Downs Casino
FY2024 TO DATE

$4,387,960.54 $344,158.00 $4,732,118.54 $709,817.78 $236,605.93 $3,785,694.83
$9,427,620.35 $723,451.00 $10,151,071.35 $1,522,660.70 $507,553.57 $8,120,857.08
$921,496.00 $126,644.00 $1,048,140.00 $157,221.00 $52,407.00 $838,512.00
$1,976,235.00 $276,896.00 $2,253,131.00 $337,969.65 $112,656.55 $1,802,504.80
$606,208.30 $0.00 $606,208.30 $90,931.25 $30,310.41 $484,966.64
$1,090,135.20 $0.00 $1,090,135.20 $163,520.29 $54,506.75 $872,108.16
$1,219,396.15 $0.00 $1,219,396.15 $182,909.42 $60,969.81 $975,516.92
$2,172,536.67 $0.00 $2,172,536.67 $325,880.50 $108,626.83 $1,738,029.34




