## August 2023 Casino Revenue Worksheet – SLOT MACHINES

Maryland Casino Slot Machine Revenue	# OF SLOTS	WIN PER UNIT (WPU)	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	HORSE RACING	LOCAL IMPACT GRANTS	ML&G OPERATIONAL EXPENSES	Small, Minority, Women Business /Commerce	CASINO SHARE
Total August 2023			\$109,092,792.32	\$41,284,345.46	\$7,644,876.71	\$6,007,553.58	\$1,089,065.41	\$1,638,254.38	\$51,428,696.78
TOTAL FY2024 TO DATE			\$226,134,810.45	\$85,430,386.08	\$15,851,381.52	\$12,456,921.07	\$2,256,471.47	\$3,396,898.76	\$106,742,751.55
		•		41%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	44%
MGM National Harbor August 2023	2 204	\$549.07	\$39,230,149.72	\$16,107,129.82	\$2,748,996.62	\$2,160,223.69	\$391,660.15	\$589,093.61	\$17,233,045.83
MGM National Harbor FY2024 to date	2,301		\$80,906,529.38	\$33,216,711.63	\$5,669,165.67	\$4,454,933.44	\$807,796.72	\$1,214,866.52	\$35,543,055.40
				36%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	49%
Live! Casino & Hotel August 2023	3,853	\$330.05	\$39,516,422.92	\$14,264,030.80	\$2,770,385.00	\$2,177,168.06	\$394,223.02	\$593,687.55	\$19,316,928.49
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2024 to date	3,833		\$83,516,164.89	\$30,189,288.03	\$5,859,850.29	\$4,605,583.51	\$832,113.04	\$1,255,791.09	\$40,773,538.93
				38%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	47%
Horseshoe August 2023	1,410	\$244.07	\$10,674,971.66	\$4,059,124.55	\$747,556.04	\$587,397.24	\$106,681.27	\$160,193.02	\$5,014,019.54
Horseshoe Casino FY2024 to date	1,410		\$21,277,699.11	\$8,091,798.05	\$1,490,172.07	\$1,170,925.13	\$212,614.06	\$319,328.40	\$9,992,861.40
				43%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	42%
Hollywood Casino August 2023	074	\$290.85	\$6,056,489.06	\$2,606,450.01	\$424,244.34	\$333,364.77	\$60,500.42	\$90,911.80	\$2,541,017.72
Hollywood Casino FY2024 to date	671		\$12,355,485.00	\$5,316,210.31	\$865,334.18	\$679,951.88	\$123,454.79	\$185,432.32	\$5,185,101.52
				32%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	53%
Ocean Downs Casino August 2023	866	\$329.04	\$8,842,625.08	\$2,833,689.01	\$619,393.20	\$486,708.33	\$88,335.25	\$132,730.36	\$4,681,768.93
Ocean Downs Casino FY2024 to date	800		\$17,971,028.83	\$5,758,129.20	\$1,258,720.32	\$989,071.75	\$179,544.01	\$269,731.72	\$9,515,831.83
				27%	7.0%	5.50%	1%	1.50%	58%
Rocky Gap Casino Resort August 2023	- 621	\$247.60	\$4,772,133.88	\$1,413,921.27	\$334,301.51	\$262,691.49	\$47,665.30	\$71,638.04	\$2,641,916.27
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2024 to date			\$10,107,903.24	\$2,858,248.86	\$708,138.99	\$556,455.36	\$100,948.85	\$151,748.71	\$5,732,362.47

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts may differ from statutory percentages.

## August 2023 Casino Revenue Worksheet – TABLE GAMES

Maryland Casino Table Game Revenue	NUMBER OF BANKED TABLES	NUMBER OF NON- BANKED TABLES	BANKED TABLES WPT	NON- BANKED TABLES WPT	BANKED TABLES	NON-BANKED TABLES	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	LOCAL JURISDICTIONS	CASINO SHARE
TOTAL August 2023					\$48,051,539.86	\$4,254,358.00	\$52,305,897.86	\$7,845,884.69	\$2,615,294.88	\$41,844,718.29
TOTAL FY2024 Year to Date					\$101,369,759.19	\$8,217,208.00	\$109,586,967.19	\$16,438,045.09	\$5,479,348.34	\$87,669,573.76
				_				15%	5%	80%
MGM National Harbor August 2023	164	45	\$5,274.35	\$1,673.08	\$26,814,776.70	\$2,333,952.00	\$29,148,728.70	\$4,372,309.31	\$1,457,436.43	\$23,318,982.96
MGM National Harbor FY2024 TO DATE					\$55,316,497.86	\$4,307,940.00	\$59,624,437.86	\$8,943,665.68	\$2,981,221.89	\$47,699,550.29
Live! Casino & Hotel August 2023	129	50	\$3,526.31	\$935.23	\$14,101,702.17	\$1,449,604.00	\$15,551,306.17	\$2,332,695.93	\$777,565.30	\$12,441,044.94
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2024 TO DATE					\$31,386,734.11	\$2,908,921.00	\$34,295,655.11	\$5,144,348.27	\$1,714,782.75	\$27,436,524.09
Horseshoe Casino August 2023	99	23	\$1,429.77	\$482.69	\$4,387,960.54	\$344,158.00	\$4,732,118.54	\$709,817.78	\$236,605.93	\$3,785,694.83
Horseshoe Casino FY2024 TO DATE					\$9,427,620.35	\$723,451.00	\$10,151,071.35	\$1,522,660.70	\$507,553.57	\$8,120,857.08
Hollywood Casino August 2023	13	6	\$2,286.59	\$680.88	\$921,496.00	\$126,644.00	\$1,048,140.00	\$157,221.00	\$52,407.00	\$838,512.00
Hollywood Casino FY2024 TO DATE					\$1,976,235.00	\$276,896.00	\$2,253,131.00	\$337,969.65	\$112,656.55	\$1,802,504.80
Rocky Gap Casino Resort August 2023	16	0	\$1,222.19	\$0.00	\$606,208.30	\$0.00	\$606,208.30	\$90,931.25	\$30,310.41	\$484,966.64
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2024 TO DATE					\$1,090,135.20	\$0.00	\$1,090,135.20	\$163,520.29	\$54,506.75	\$872,108.16
Ocean Downs Casino August 2023	19	0	\$2,070.28	\$0.00	\$1,219,396.15	\$0.00	\$1,219,396.15	\$182,909.42	\$60,969.81	\$975,516.92
Ocean Downs Casino FY2024 TO DATE					\$2,172,536.67	\$0.00	\$2,172,536.67	\$325,880.50	\$108,626.83	\$1,738,029.34